Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • www.AdAm-Tech.com52
INTRODUCTION:
Adam Tech Small Form Factor connectors and cages are a popular
interface for telecommunications and data communications
applications.  Our 20 position surface mount connector interfaces to
both fiber optic and copper networking modules.  Our cages are
manufactured in single port and multiport configurations.  All of our

SFFp & SFpg SeRIeS
SMALL FORM FACTOR CONNECTOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
SFF SG
SERIES INDICATOR
SFF = Small Form
Factor Connector
PLATING
SG = Selective
Gold plating on
contact area,
Tin plated SMT
tails
20
POSITIONS
20 = 20 Positions
SMALL FORM FACTOR SINGLE ROW  CAGE
SFC
SERIES INDICATOR
SFC = Small Form
Factor Cage
1
No. OF PORTS
1 thru 8
SFCJ
SERIES INDICATOR
SFCJ = Small Form
Factor Cage
Assembly
8
PORT STACKING
CONFIGURATION
2 = 2 X 1 Ports
4 = 2 X 2 Ports
8 = 2 X 4 Ports
12 = 2 X 6 Ports
HI-TEMP
INSULATOR
A V A I L A B L E2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
®
®
C US
E
SMALL FORM FACTOR STACKED
ASSEMBLY
OPTIONS:
Add designator(s) to end of part number
LP = External light pipe (SFC series only)
LP1 = Inner light pipe (SFCJ series only)
LP2 = Outer light pipe (SFCJ series only)
LP3 = Inner & outer light pipes (SFCJ series only)
EMI = Additional EMI clip